

ذوالفقار خاص گیس ایجنسی

شماره رجسٹریشن: 0333-5363001, 0313-5007770

Ph: 051-2360895, 051-2100171 0321-5208769

تاریخ: 22/1/20

نمبر: 1641

Bistro Noir

نام خریدار

کل رقم بقایا	رقم وصول	بقایا MT	خالی سیلنڈر	فل سیلنڈر	وزن
25000/-	(12500x2)		2	2	11.8kg
9000/-	(4500x2)		2	2	15kg
					45.4kg
34000/-		میزان			

خریدے ہوئے مال کی واپسی پر 30% کٹوتی ہوگی۔

Name

Bisto

Ba6

Date 22/12

ADIL VEGETABLE & FRUIT SUPPLIERS - 0333-5127862

Item Name	Quantity	Rate	Amount
Onion			
Patato			
Tomato			
Lemon			
Carrot			
Cucumber			
Capsicum			
Color Capsicum			
Cabbage			
Red Cabbage			
Cauliflower			
Green Peas			
Zucchini			
Lettuce			
Red Lettuce			
Basil Leaf			
Broccoli			
Celery			
Leek			
Parsley			
Ginger			
Garlic			
Green Chilli			
Fresh Bean			
Spinach			
Coriander			
Mint			
Green Onion			
Iceberg Lettuce			
Lady Finger			
Eggplant			
Reddish			
Kuddo	4 روغن ✓	312	1248
Pomegranate	انار		
Guave	26 روغن ✓	584	3504
Apple	سیب		
Mango	۳۲		
Grapes	انگور		
Ppapaya	پاپایا		
Banana	2 روغن ✓	280	560
Beetroot	چکندر		
	توتل		5312

Name

Bistao Pastay

Date 22/12

ADIL VEGETABLE & FRUIT SUPPLIERS - 0333-5127862

Item Name	Quantity	Rate	Amount
Onion			
Patato			
Tomato			
Lemon			
Carrot			
Cucumber			
Capsicum			
Color Capsicum			
Cabbage			
Red Cabbage			
Cauliflower			
Green Peas			
Zucchini			
Luttuce			
Red Luttuce			
Basil Leaf			
Broccoli			
Celery			
Leek			
Parsley			
Ginger			
Garlic	1 ✓	776	776
Green Chilli			
Fresh Bean			
Spinach			
Coriander			
Mint			
Green Onion			
Iceberg Luttuce			
Lady Finger			
Eggplant			
Reddish			
Kuddo			
Pomegranate			
Guave			
Apple			
Mango	T. 9		
Grapes			
Ppapaya			
Banana	6 ✓	24	144
Beetroot			
	ٹوٹل		920

Chicken Point

Mauza Mison Kot Abdul Malik 15
km, Sheikhpura Road, opp. Fazaal
Match Facorty, Lahore.



Invoice

Invoice Number:

39172

Invoice Date:

Feb 20, 2025

Sold To:

BISTRO NOIR
F7

Customer ID	Vehicle No	Sales Rep.
MA-105	Airborne	

Article	Description	Packets	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
10-204	Boneless Breast 120-140 Gms	20	40.00	1,111.00	44,440.00

Goods Sold are not returnable

Qty in KG 40.00

Total Rs **44,440.00**

Authorised Signature

Received By

2/20/25 1:26 PM